
League of Extraordinary Coach Potatoes
www.rtsports.com

2019 Final Rosters

Sun Mar 1 8:43pm ET

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS - Tate Powers
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12  539.00 33.69 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7  286.00 17.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  320.00 20.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  352.00 22.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  214.00 13.38 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9  199.00 12.44 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10  229.00 14.31 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  236.00 14.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  185.00 11.56 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 7  255.90 15.99 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  555.00 34.69
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 222.00 13.06
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  153.00 9.56
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  127.60 7.98
Tyrell Williams WR LV - BYE 145.00 8.53
Jack Doyle TE IND 6  106.00 6.63
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5  380.00 23.75 IR

Elena's Eagles - Cliff Crossett
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  565.00 35.31 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  320.00 20.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10  195.00 12.19 *
Randall Cobb WR DAL 8  158.50 9.91 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7  277.00 17.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9  318.00 19.88 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7  251.10 15.69 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  110.00 6.88 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  150.00 9.38 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 7  255.90 15.99 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  578.00 36.13
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  174.00 10.88
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  140.00 8.75
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  218.30 13.64
Zach Pascal WR IND 6  160.30 10.02
Delanie Walker TE TEN 11  52.00 3.25

Evelyn's Storm Poopers - Luke Crossett
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7  708.00 44.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8  341.00 21.31 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  222.00 13.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  188.00 11.75 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7  119.00 7.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  251.00 15.69 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  122.00 7.63 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  236.00 14.75 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7  153.00 9.56 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 7  264.80 16.55 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 8  736.00 46.00
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5  91.00 5.69
David Montgomery RB CHI 6  171.00 10.69
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12  274.00 17.13
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10  167.10 10.44
Tyrell Williams WR LV 6  145.00 8.53

Fournettecations - Brad Barrier
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9  608.00 38.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7  286.00 17.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7  546.00 34.13 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  256.00 16.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  238.00 14.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  241.00 15.06 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  307.80 19.24 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9  192.00 12.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  125.00 7.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  389.80 24.36 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4  396.00 24.75
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12  59.00 3.69
T Y Hilton WR IND 6  120.00 7.50
DeVante Parker WR MIA 5  262.00 16.38
Jack Doyle TE IND 6  106.00 6.63
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  252.70 15.79

Joe Mama - Steven Trieu
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  720.00 45.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  267.00 16.69 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7  546.00 34.13 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  164.00 10.25 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 5  262.00 16.38 *
Breshad Perriman WR TAM 7  146.00 9.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  251.00 15.69 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  234.00 13.76 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  186.00 11.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  389.80 24.36 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  618.00 38.63
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  140.00 8.75
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7  216.00 13.50
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  116.00 7.25
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12  150.00 9.38
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 7  264.80 16.55
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10  61.00 3.81 IR
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7  327.00 20.44 IR
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10  57.00 3.56 IR

Master Bateser - Mandy Bates-Patterson
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  654.00 40.88 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12  172.00 10.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  244.20 15.26 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  238.00 14.88 *
John Brown WR BUF 6  235.00 14.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  282.00 17.63 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7  258.30 16.14 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8  131.00 8.19 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  150.00 9.38 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  298.30 18.64 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  565.00 35.31
Ty Johnson RB DET 5  53.80 3.36
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  244.40 15.28
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4  171.00 10.69
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  199.00 12.44
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  217.00 13.56
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10  104.00 6.50 IR
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5  91.00 5.69 IR

Millerbruin - Sean Miller
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  720.00 45.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9  212.00 13.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  244.20 15.26 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  140.00 8.75 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  282.00 17.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  214.00 13.38 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  297.00 18.56 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  234.00 13.76 *
Joey Slye K CAR 7  145.00 9.06 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  298.30 18.64 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  598.00 37.38
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  248.00 15.50
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11  216.90 13.56
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  148.00 9.25
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  94.00 5.88
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 12  139.00 8.69
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9  199.00 12.44 IR

Suq Madiq - Donovan Campione
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10  573.00 35.81 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  248.00 15.50 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  256.00 16.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7  277.00 17.31 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  307.80 19.24 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7  251.10 15.69 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  209.00 13.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  257.00 16.06 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7  153.00 9.56 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 4  291.70 18.23 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 4  396.00 24.75
David Johnson RB ARI 12  132.40 8.28
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10  195.00 12.19
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  180.90 11.31
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10  167.10 10.44
New York Giants D/ST NYG 11  290.70 18.17
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T.A.N - Gabe Marin
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  654.00 40.88 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  267.00 16.69 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  131.00 8.19 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  153.00 9.56 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  180.90 11.31 *
Golden Tate WR NYG 11  177.70 11.11 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  455.00 28.44 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  209.00 13.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9  127.00 7.94 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  279.50 17.47 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7  498.00 31.13
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11  78.40 4.90
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  140.90 8.81
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7  258.30 16.14
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  116.00 7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  246.60 15.41

Talk to me Goose - BJ Del Toro
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  636.00 39.75 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10  284.00 17.75 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9  212.00 13.25 *
James White RB NWE 10  191.10 11.94 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8  275.00 17.19 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  270.90 16.93 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  297.00 18.56 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  137.60 8.60 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  171.00 10.69 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  355.00 22.19 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  475.00 29.69
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  174.00 10.88
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  188.00 11.75
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  148.00 9.25
Darren Fells TE HOU 10  103.00 6.44
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  321.10 20.07

The Four Assed Monkeys - Scott Holt
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  475.00 29.69 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11  268.00 16.75 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12  328.00 20.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10  284.00 17.75 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  255.00 15.94 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8  275.00 17.19 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6  265.00 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  257.00 16.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  171.00 10.69 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  355.00 22.19 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  636.00 39.75
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  108.00 6.75
John Brown WR BUF 6  235.00 14.69
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11  67.00 4.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  216.00 13.50
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  293.90 18.37
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 10  57.00 3.56 IR
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10  125.00 7.81 IR
Greg Olsen TE SEA 7  122.00 7.63 IR

The Infamous 'Chris' - Scott Hightower
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  598.00 37.38 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  350.00 21.88 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6  202.00 12.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  241.00 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  291.00 18.19 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6  265.00 16.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  455.00 28.44 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  170.00 10.63 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  125.00 7.81 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  279.50 17.47 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9  608.00 38.00
James Conner RB PIT 7  143.00 8.94
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  143.00 8.94
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  193.00 12.06
Golden Tate WR NYG 11  177.70 11.11
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  110.00 6.88

The J'ger Bombs - Kevin Patterson
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7  708.00 44.25 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11  268.00 16.75 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12  328.00 20.50 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 6  171.00 10.69 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12  274.00 17.13 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  241.00 15.06 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  216.00 13.50 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5  131.00 8.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10  146.00 9.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  293.90 18.37 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12  578.00 36.13
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4  212.00 13.25
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10  210.00 13.13
Zach Pascal WR IND 6  160.30 10.02
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9  88.00 5.50
A.J. Green WR CIN 9  0.00 0.00 IR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7  119.00 7.44 IR
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  122.00 7.63 IR

UNSINKABLE II - Tom Watt
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10  573.00 35.81 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  350.00 21.88 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6  202.00 12.63 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  244.40 15.28 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7  327.00 20.44 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  199.00 12.44 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10  229.00 14.31 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  217.00 13.56 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  185.00 11.56 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  301.50 18.84 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12  539.00 33.69
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4  212.00 13.25
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7  216.00 13.50
Corey Davis WR TEN 11  108.00 6.75
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4  33.00 2.06
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  137.60 8.60

Whiskey Neat Please - Travis King
Dak Prescott QB DAL 8  736.00 46.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12  229.50 14.34 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8  341.00 21.31 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7  94.00 5.88 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10  242.00 15.13 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 8  231.00 14.44 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10  125.00 7.81 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  79.00 4.94 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9  127.00 7.94 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  301.50 18.84 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  551.00 34.44
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  131.00 8.19
Danny Amendola WR DET 5  153.50 9.59
Julio Jones WR ATL 9  318.00 19.88
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10  122.00 7.63
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  94.00 5.88
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  85.00 5.31 IR
T Y Hilton WR IND 6  120.00 7.50 IR

Wolverine - Logan Adams
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  618.00 38.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12  172.00 10.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  352.00 22.00 *
James White RB NWE 10  191.10 11.94 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  241.00 15.06 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  270.90 16.93 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  291.00 18.19 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12  150.00 9.38 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7  141.00 8.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 6  273.90 17.12 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  551.00 34.44
David Johnson RB ARI 12  132.40 8.28
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4  171.00 10.69
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 12  174.00 10.88
Michael Gallup WR DAL 8  231.00 14.44
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4  97.00 6.06
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10  242.00 15.13 IR

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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